318MvV

EVENT>Herman Huff Scholarship |SESSION>One |SECTION> A N-S
"""""""""""" 2 e T
DATE>March 18, 2019 | SANCTION>ES19 37 | ©3/19/2019 ©9:03|EVENT CODE>GS
_____________________ s
CITY>Mt. Vernon |RATING>Sectional | MOVEMENT >MITCHELL
"""""" e e
AVE> 120.0 |TOP> 1@ |MP LIMITS>None/1999 | TOURN>Mt. Vernon
PAIRS IN STRAT A=12/B=6 B e L e ymmmmmmmmmmmme oo FEETETE yommmm---- B
------------------------------------------------- | | overall | Section | |Final
No Name Name |F1t|Rnk-A|Rnk-B|Rnk-A|Rnk-B| Score | Pct |Awards
1 Julius C Fields Parvez Mehta A 1 | 1 . 156.00 65.00 5.04(0A)
2 Carole Smith Delius Wilson B 3 1 | 2 1 148.50 61.88 2.84(0A)
3 Alicia Mapp Carlyn Jones B | 5 . 118.00 49.17 0.50(SA)
4 Dorothy Smith Elinor Williams A | 108.00 45.00
5 Barbara A Wingate Barbara®™ Gaines B | . . 87.00 36.25
6 Bernice Williams Alice Butler B | . . 92.50 38.54
7 Gloria Hobbs Charles Guest A | 4 . 139.00 57.92 0.88(SA)
8 Ermile Stewart Joyce Trammell A | 105.50 43.96
9 Victoria Williams I Calvin Morris A | . . 117.00 48.75
10 Ellie Wright Gwendolyn Leverett B 6 3 | 3 2 140.00 58.33 1.42(0B)
11 Denise Thompson Jeraldine Odoms B | 108.50 45.21
Totals 1320.00
**PATRS**
BOARD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
\/
1> 10 3 5 8- 0 3 6- 8- 6- 1 3

140 -11e -80 110 -400 -110 50 110 50 -140 -110 ----

2> 6 4 1- 1- (<] 3 8 6 9- 9- 6
-140 -150 -420 -420 -430 -170 -110 -140 50 50 -140 ----

3> 1- 8- 5 6- 6- 10 4 1- 1- 8- 1-
-660 -140 -620 -150 -150 -110 -630 -660 -660 -140 -660 ----

4> 8- 8- 10 1- 5 4 1- 6- 1- 1- 6-
-176 -176 100 -650 -230 -620 -650 -200 -650 -650 -200 ----

5> 9 8 7 5 2 2 2 4 5 10 5
650 620 600 170 -100 -100 -100 -200 170 660 170 ----

6> 10 7 7 3 7 1 (<] 7 3 7 3
480 450 450 420 450 300 -50 450 420 450 420 ----

7> 7- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 9- 6 7- 2- 9-
-100 -620 -620 -620 -620 -620 100 -300 -100 -620 100 ----

8> 10 7- 5 1 4 3 7- 7- 4 7- 2
460 430 400 -50 200 150 430 430 -100 430 110 ----

9> 3 8 3 10 (<] 3 6 3 9 3 7
-1460 -650 -1460 300 -2210 -1460 -710 -1460 -230 -1460 -660 ----

10> 6 9 4- 8 2- 2- 10 4 1 7 4-
1006 600 -100 300 -110 -110 630 -500 -300 110 -100 ----

11> 3- 7- 10 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 7- 9 (]
-110 56 156 -110 -110 -110 -110 -110 50 100 -120 ----

12> 9 9 5 2 2 5 7 5 2 ) 9
656 650 200 100 100 200 630 200 108 -108 650  ----
-200 -110 200 -200 -160 -110 110 -100 -118 200 -100 ----
14> 4- 8 4- 1 ) 4-  9-  4- 9= 4 4

176 200 170 140 -50 170 420 170 420 170 170 ----
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15> 9- 2- 1
120 -200 -300

16> 10 7 8-
430 170 200

17> 3 10 8
-140 100 50

18> 6 4 2-
110 50 -90

19> 1 6- 1
-150 80 -150

20> 6 6 1-
-630 -630 -660

21> 9- 2- 2-
140 -480 -480

22> 5 7 (]

-106 -50 -620

116 -620 110

24> 7- 9- 4
420 450 100

[
-90

4-
100

10
110

1-
-660

2-

-480

100

4-

-100

-170

EVENT>Herman Huff Scholarship

(<] 7- 9-
-400 %9 120
2- 8- 6
-70 200 110
3 - 3
-140 -170 -140
2- 1 6
-9 -100 110
4 6- 1
-50 80 -150
6 10 6
-630 -600 -630

9- 2- 2-
140 -480 -480
7 3- 7

-50 -140 -50
7- 1- 7-
100 -200 100
4 1 7-
100 -140 420

| SESSION>One

318MV
5-  7- 4 2-

-9 90 -100 -200 ----

-100 -70 100 -89  ----
5-  5- - 8

-110 -110 -170 50  ----

116 200 150 -300 ----

6- 9 6- 3
80 100 80 -100 ----

1-  1- 6 9

-660 -660 -630 -620 ----

-150 -480 -100 -200 ----

-150 -148 200 -200 ----
4-  4-  1- 4

-100 -100 -200 -100 ----

-50 100 450 140 ----

|SECTION> A E-W

)
------------------------------------------------- | | overall | Section

| F1t|Rnk-A|Rnk-B|Rnk-A|Rnk-B| Score | Pct

ONOUVITA WNER

[
NP ©® UV

Lynda Straker
Viola Porter
Dolores Watson
Natalie McFarlane
William Wood
Eugenia Bye
Thomas Holloway
Marcia Demos
Valerie Brooks
Barbara Jean Jennings
Jean Keizs

Alfred B Knight

BOARD 1 2 3
\/
1> [ 3- 7

-146 -5 110

2> 4 2 6
146 110 150

3> 6 1- 8-
630 140 660

4> 8- 1- 3-
650 170 200

Janice McBean
Wanda Miles

Rita Thompson
Minnie Goka
Lorraine Hinds
Lachonne DeVeaux
Alverna Lewis
John Anthony Demos
Christian Baxter
Betty Donerson
Elmond Harley
Dorene Christmas

1-
-11e

140

620

-100

8-
420

8-
660

8-
650

**PAIR
6

3-

-50

-50

3-
150

8-
650

Totals

S**

1-

-110

8-
420

1-
140

8-
650

> WWW®wW>wW>>ww>

1439.99

146 400 110 110 ----

-50 430 140 170 ----
3- 8- (] 8-
156 660 110 ---- 660
5 3- 6 1-
230 200 620 ---- 170
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| 130.36 54.
| . 109.64 45.
| 3 126.55 52.
| . . 121.09 50.
| 1 . 154.36 64.
| . . 97.09 40.
| a/s . 131.45 54.
| 4/5 2 131.45 54,
| 2 1 141.27 58.
| 76.91 32.
| . . 79.64 33.
| 3 . 140.18 58.

32
68
73
45
32
45
77
77
86
05
18
41

0.80(0B)
3.78(0A)
0.69(SA)

1.07(0B)
2.13(0A)

1.59(0A)
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